
REV.

NO. OF SHIPPING SECTIONSHEAVIEST SECTION
WEIGHT

UNIT

SCALE

DWG. #

SERIAL #MODEL #

SHIPPING
WEIGHT

DATE

DRAWN BY:OPERATING
WEIGHT

22'-3 1/2"
6794

2'-2"
660

9"
229

14" [350] BFW/GVD
OUTLET

13'-11 1/4"
4248

3/8"
9

NOTES:
1. (M)- FAN MOTOR LOCATION
2. HEAVIEST SECTION IS UPPER SECTION
3. MPT DENOTES MALE PIPE THREAD
    FPT DENOTES FEMALE PIPE THREAD
    BFW DENOTES BEVELED FOR WELDING
    GVD DENOTES GROOVED
    FLG DENOTES FLANGE
    PE DENOTES PLAIN END
4. +UNIT WEIGHT DOES NOT INCLUDE
    ACCESSORIES (SEE ACCESSORY DRAWINGS)
5. MAKE-UP WATER PRESSURE
    20 psi MIN [137 kPa], 50 psi MAX [344 kPa]
6. 3/4" [19MM] DIA. MOUNTING HOLES.
    REFER TO RECOMMENDED STEEL SUPPORT
    DRAWING
7. DIMENSIONS LISTED AS FOLLOWS:
          ENGLISH FT-IN
          [METRIC] [mm]

10'-3 1/4"
3131

12'-1/4"
3664

7"
178 1'-3 1/4"

387

2"
51

9"
229

4 1/8"
105

1'-5 3/8"
441

6'-6 1/4"
1988

12'-10 1/2"
3924

25'-9"
7849

16'-3 3/4"
4972

12'-10 1/2"
3923

4" [100] FPT
DRAIN

4" [100] FPT
OVERFLOW 3" [80] MPT

MAKE-UP

14" [350] BFW/GVD
INLET

FACE AFACE B

FACE A

FACE B

FACE C

FACE D

PLAN VIEW

NTS

T4142660-DRA-ST

MER

(2) ACCESS DOOR

EVAPCO, INC.COOLING TOWER

AT 114-5L26

-

11/12/2025

24860 lbs+ [11280] kg+ 41530 lbs+ [18840] kg+ 17720 lbs+ [8040] kg+ 2

Preliminary




