NIT	COOLING TOWER		VAPCO, I	NC E	evapco	DWG. #	T4142660-DRA-ST	REV
ODEL #	AT 114-5L26 SCALE N	rs 🖿	VAPCO, I			SERIAL #		DATE 11/12/2025
2. HEAV 3. MPT I FPT D BFW I GVD I FLG D PE DE 4. +UNIT ACCE 5. MAKE 20 psi 6. 3/4" [1 REFEI DRAW 7. DIMM EN	AN MOTOR LOCATION IEST SECTION IS UPPER SECTION DENOTES MALE PIPE THREAD DENOTES BEVELED FOR WELDING DENOTES GROOVED DENOTES FLANGE ENOTES PLAIN END 'WEIGHT DOES NOT INCLUDE SSORIES (SEE ACCESSORY DRAWINGSUP WATER PRESSURE MIN [137 kPa], 50 psi MAX [344 kPa] 9MM] DIA. MOUNTING HOLES. R TO RECOMMENDED STEEL SUPPORT //ING NSIONS LISTED AS FOLLOWS: NGLISH FT-IN		<u>PL</u>	FACE B AN VIEW			2) ACCESS DOOR	ACE D
IM	ETRIC] [mm]	7" [178]		1'-3 1/4" [387]	<u>FA</u>	CE A		
		12'-1/4" [3664] - [51] 22'-3 [67'	1/2" 94] 16'-3 3/4" [4972]		12'-10 1/2" [3923] 12'-10 1/2" [3923] 4" [100] FPT OVERFLOW 4" [100] FPT DRAIN A" [100] FPT DRAIN	INLE	[350] BFW/GVD S350] BFW/GVD ET	
	13'-11 1/4" [4248]	3/8" [9]	1'-5 3/8" [441] 9" [229] 4 1/8" [105] .	9" [229] 6'-6 1/4" [1988]	12'-10 1/2" [3924] 2	5'-9" 7849]		
FACE B							CLUDDING SECTIONS	DD AWAL DV.
SHIPPING WEIGHT	24860 lbs+ [11280] kg+	OPERATING WEIGHT	41530 lbs+ [18840] kg+	HEAVIEST SECTION WEIGHT	17720 lbs+ [8040] kg+	NO. OF S	SHIPPING SECTIONS 2	DRAWN BY: MER